Refundable Membership Fee

Orange County REMC Price List
Updated May 15, 2020

Security Deposits

Pole Packages

Temporary Service Rental Fee

100 AMP M321/Hyliner Replacement
Without Pole

200 AMP M321/Hyliner Replacement
Without Pole

200 AMP Metal URD Pedestal (no install)

100 AMP Pole Package
Without Pole

200 AMP pole Package
Without Pole

200 AMP Combo Pole Package
Without Pole

30' Pole

30' Security Light Pole

Security Lights

Non Pay Disconnect /Reconnect Fee

Moving for members convenience
Changing types if still working

Reconnect of same location within 12 months

Secuirty Light Reconnection

Returned Check

$25

Average 2 months usage
No deposit for Prepay

$880.28
$399.32

$1,140.55
$443.88

$654.64

$1,167.95
$471.28

$1,242.63
$545.95

$1,213.88
$517.12

$696.68
$682.55
$15/Month + usage

$75
$75

$50
$50
$50

$20
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