Orange County REMC Price List Updated May 15, 2020

Refundable Membership Fee		\$25
Security Deposits		_Average 2 months usage
		No deposit for Prepay
Pole Packages	100 AMP M321/Hyliner Replacement	\$880.28
	Without Pole	\$399.32
	200 AMP M321/Hyliner Replacement	\$1,140.55
	Without Pole	·
	200 AMP Metal URD Pedestal (no install)	\$654.64
	100 AMP Pole Package	\$1,167.95
	Without Pole	\$471.28
	200 AMP pole Package	\$1,242.63
	Without Pole	
	200 AMP Combo Pole Package	\$1,213.88
	Without Pole	
	30' Pole	\$696.68
	30' Security Light Pole	\$682.55
Temporary Service Rental Fee		\$15/Month + usage
Security Lights	Moving for members convenience	\$75
	Changing types if still working	\$75
Non Pay Disconnect /Reconnect Fee		\$50
Reconnect of same location within 12 months		\$50
Secuirty Light Reconnection		\$50
Returned Check		\$20